Infection Control Products
for the Healthcare Sector
IINNFFEECCTTIIOONN CCOONNTTRROOLL
endurocide®
- 2 -
For further information on our
product range please get in touch via
endurocide.com

Brown on Latte
- 7 -
NHS Supply Chain Order Codes
Endurocide® Antimicrobial Plus Hospital Curtains
Hanging System  Colour Width Case size NHS Code  Width Case size NHS Code
  Eyelet only Medical Blue 7050mm  6 MVN85026  3750mm  12 MVN722
  Eyelet only Pastel Green 7050mm  6 MVN85003  3750mm  12 MVN727
  Quick-fit hooks Medical Blue 7050mm  6 MVN85007  3750mm  12 MVN723
  Quick-fit hooks Pastel Green 7050mm  6 MVN85017  3750mm  12 MVN85018
   Large-top hooks Medical Blue 7050mm  6 MVN85011  3750mm  12 MVN85014
  Large-top hooks Pastel Green 7050mm  6 MVN85013  3750mm  12 MVN85002
  U-type hooks Medical Blue 7050mm  6 MVN85031  3750mm  12 MVN725
  U-type hooks Pastel Green 7050mm  6 MVN85006  3750mm  12 MVN730
Endurocide® Antimicrobial Plus Printed Hospital Curtains
Hanging System  Colour Width Case size NHS Code  Width Case size NHS Code
  Eyelet only Simply Dotty 7050mm  6 MVN85022  3750mm  12 MVN835
  Quick-fit hooks Simply Dotty 7050mm  6 MVN85028  3750mm  12 MVN837
   Large-top hooks Simply Dotty 7050mm  6 MVN85024 3750mm  12 MVN85030
  U-type hooks Simply Dotty 7050mm  6 MVN85020 3750mm  12 MVN839
Endurocide® Untreated Hospital Curtains
Hanging System  Colour Width Case size NHS Code  Width Case size NHS Code
  Eyelet only Medical Blue 7500mm  6 MVN711  3750mm  12 MVN719
  Eyelet only Pastel Green 7500mm  6 MVN712  3750mm  12 MVN718
  Eyelet only Pastel Blue 7500mm  6 MVN745  3750mm  12 MVN85016
  Eyelet only Pastel Yellow 7500mm  6 MVN713  3750mm  12
  Quick-fit hooks Medical Blue 7500mm  6 MVN714  3750mm  12 MVN720
  Quick-fit hooks Pastel Green 7500mm  6 MVN715 3750mm  12 MVN721
  Quick-fit hooks Pastel Blue 7500mm  6 MVN746  3750mm  12 MVN85019
  Quick-fit hooks Pastel Yellow 7500mm  6 MVN716  3750mm  12 MVN85027
   Large-top hooks Medical Blue 7500mm  6 MVN85015  3750mm  12 MVN85021
  Large-top hooks Pastel Green 7500mm  6 MVN85009  3750mm  12 MVN85023
  Large-Top hooks Pastel Blue 7500mm  6 MVN85012  3750mm  12 MVN85029
  Large-top hooks Pastel Yellow 7500mm  6 MVN85005  3750mm  12 MVN85032
  U-type hooks Medical Blue 7500mm  6 MVN732  3750mm  12 MVN733
  U-type hooks Pastel Green 7500mm  6 MVN737  3750mm  12 MVN739
  U-type hooks Pastel Blue 7500mm  6 MVN85010  3750mm  12 MVN85004
  U-type hooks Pastel Yellow 7500mm  6    3750mm  12 MVN740
Disposable Curtains
- 8 -
Enduro Hand Sanitiser Alcohol free & water based